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MEDCO/2612/2021
SCHEDULE OF TECHNICAL PARTICULARS FOR Double Paper Cover round Aluminum WINDING WIRE
	Sl. No.
	Particulars
	Minimum Guaranteed Value
	Offered Value

	1.
	Code name of conductor
	As per relevant ISS
	

	
	D.P.C. Aluminum winding wire        

21.0 SWG   

20.0 SWG

17.5 SWG  

16.5 SWG  

13.0 SWG  

 
	
	

	2.
	Tolerance on standard size 
	
	

	3.
	Maximum resistance of conductor at 20ºC
	
	

	4.
	Density at 20ºC  
	
	

	5.
	Paper
	
	

	
	i) Overlap wound
	
	

	
	ii) Thickness of paper
	
	

	
	iii) Tensile strength
	
	

	
	iv) Increase in conductor dimension due to covering
	
	

	
	i)  Increase due to the  covering mm
  
	
	

	
	 ii)  Tolerance, Percent
	
	

	6.
	Overall dia for super enameled round wire (mm).
	
	

	(i)
	Bare Conductor
	
	

	(ii)
	With Insulation
	
	


Note :-

(1) In  case of any contradiction in technical specification as mentioned above, the relevant IS or mentioned in tender which ever is better, shall prevail. 

(2)  In case of any contradiction in terms & conditions mentioned at more than one place, the terms & conditions to the best advantage of MVVNL, will prevail. 
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